Power Adapter | ADS-12AM-12 12012EPCU
us.dahuasecurity.com
 • Supports 100 VAC to 240 VAC Wide-range Voltage Input
 • Meets the Demands of Voltage Fluctuation
 • Accurate Over-current and Over-voltage Protection
12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
Technical Specification
Electrical
Input 100 VAC to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Output 12 VDC, 1 A
Protection
Protections
Surge
Over-current
Voltage Load
ESD
IEC61000-4-2
±4 kV Contact; ±8 kV Air
Environmental
Operating Temperature –10° C to +55° F (14° F to 131° F)
Operating Humidity < 90%, Relative
Physical Properties
Dimensions (L x W x H) 60.80 mm x 37.80 mm x 33.50 mm
(2.39 in. x 1.49 in. x 1.32 in.)
Installation Mode Pluggable Installation
Color Black
Input Plug 2-pin North American Plug
Outgoing Cord 24 AWG, 1500.0 mm (59.06 in.)
DC Plug �5.50 mm x �2.10 mm x 10.0 mm
(�0.22 in. x �0.08 in. x 0.39 in.)
Certifications
Safety UL
Rev 001.003 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.